
Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MAYFIELD ELEM 11 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

11 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:58 AM  

8:12 AM 2401 S Sutphin St 

8:13 AM CHRISTEL AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

8:15 AM LINDEN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

8:17 AM ARLINGTON AVE & EDGEWOOD ST 

8:18 AM EDGEWOOD ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

8:19 AM STANLEY ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

8:20 AM SHERMAN AVE & STANLEY ST 

8:22 AM EASTON AVE & STANLEY ST 

8:28 AM  

Run: 
 

MAYFIELD ELEM 11 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

11 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:09 PM 2401 S Sutphin St 

4:11 PM CHRISTEL AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

4:13 PM LINDEN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

4:14 PM EDGEWOOD ST & LINDEN AVE 

4:15 PM ARLINGTON AVE & EDGEWOOD ST 

4:16 PM EDGEWOOD ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

4:17 PM STANLEY ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

4:18 PM SHERMAN AVE & STANLEY ST 

4:19 PM EASTON AVE & STANLEY ST 

4:28 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

MAYFIELD ELEM 15 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

15 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:04 AM  

8:18 AM FLORENCE ST & GRAND AVE 

8:21 AM GLADYS DR & GRAND AVE 

8:22 AM EL PASO AVE & HIGHLAND ST 

8:24 AM ORCHARD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

8:25 AM EATON DR & SHERMAN AVE 

8:30 AM 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MAYFIELD ELEM 15 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

15 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:06 PM FLORENCE ST & GRAND AVE 

4:09 PM GLADYS DR & GRAND AVE 

4:10 PM EL PASO AVE & HIGHLAND ST 

4:11 PM ORCHARD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

4:20 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

MAYFIELD ELEM 80 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

80 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:05 AM  

8:13 AM 1900 Aaron Dr 

8:14 AM 1975 Aaron Dr 

8:17 AM 2125 Aaron Dr 

8:19 AM GREENFIELD DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

8:22 AM BLUEBIRD CT & SPRING GROVE LN 

8:23 AM Hummingbird Cir & Nightingale Dr & Spring Grove Ln 

8:27 AM  

8:42 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

MAYFIELD ELEM 80 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

80 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:08 PM GREENFIELD DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

4:09 PM GOLDFINCH CT & HUMMINGBIRD CIR & SPRING GROVE 
LN 

4:11 PM BLUEBIRD CT & SPRING GROVE LN 

4:17 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MAYFIELD ELEM SPN 17 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

17 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:46 AM 3603 Hamilton Middletown Road 

8:05 AM ROOSEVELT BLVD & VILLA CT 

8:09 AM BONITA DR & KENWAY PL 

8:12 AM 1822 S Breiel Blvd 

8:13 AM 1900 Aaron Dr 

8:17 AM 1979 E Greenfield Dr 

8:18 AM 2017 E Greenfield Dr 

8:20 AM BLUEBIRD CT & SPRING GROVE LN 

8:20 AM 1945 Spring Grove Ln 

8:24 AM 1612 Carriage Dr 

8:25 AM GREENWOOD CT & GREENWOOD DR 

8:28 AM BURBANK AVE & LONG LN 

8:30 AM  

8:40 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: MAYFIELD ELEM SPN 17 PM 
 

Bus #:  17 
       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:04 PM BURBANK AVE & LONG LN 

4:07 PM 1612 Carriage Dr 

4:08 PM GREENWOOD CT & GREENWOOD DR 

4:11 PM ROOSEVELT BLVD & VILLA CT 

4:14 PM BONITA DR & KENWAY PL 

4:18 PM 1822 S Breiel Blvd 

4:20 PM 1900 Aaron Dr 

4:24 PM 1979 E Greenfield Dr 

4:25 PM 2017 E Greenfield Dr 

4:27 PM BLUEBIRD CT & SPRING GROVE LN 

4:27 PM 1945 Spring Grove Ln 

4:33 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

  

Run: 
 

MAYFIELD ELEM SPN 63 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

63 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:45 AM  

7:53 AM 1316 Grove St 

7:57 AM 2700 Lopane Ave 

8:00 AM 141 Orchard St 

8:08 AM DICKENS AVE & VANCOUVER ST 

8:14 AM 2732 Saybrook Dr 

8:30 AM  

Run: 
 

MAYFIELD ELEM SPN 63 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

63 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:08 PM 1316 Grove St 

4:12 PM 2700 Lopane Ave 

4:15 PM 141 Orchard St 

4:22 PM 11 N Marshall Rd 

4:26 PM DICKENS AVE & VANCOUVER ST 

4:33 PM 2732 Saybrook Dr 

4:35 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


